
BRUNCH
IN THE ORANGERY

LIGHTER CHOICES

PORRIDGE

Add Glayva, raspberry and
cacao nib for £3

TOASTED BLOOMER

With butter or vegan spread and 
preserves.

FILLED ROLLS

Choose from local square sausage, 
link sausage, black pudding, haggis, 
potato scone, fried egg, scrambled 
egg, smoked bacon, hash brown

ONE FILLING
EACH EXTRA FILLING

TOPPED SOURDOUGH

Smashed avocado, poached hens 
egg and pico de gallo

SMOKIES

Grilled Arbroath smoked haddock, 
poached hens eggs, watercress and 
toasted bloomer

SMOKED AND SCRAMBLED

Toasted brown bloomer topped with 
oak smoked Scottish salmon, 
scrambled eggs, pea shoots and 
lemon

BIG BREAKFASTS
  

 
FULL WEST COAST

Sausage, smoked Ayrshire bacon, 
plum tomato, black pudding, local 
haggis, field mushroom, hash brown, 
potato scone, baked beans, your 
choice of eggs and toasted bloomer

BIG VEGGIE

Vegan sausage, bacon, black 
pudding and haggis, plum tomato, 
field mushroom, hash brown, baked 
beans, potato scone, your choice of 
eggs and toasted bloomer

SOMETHING SWEET

HOUSE WAFFLES

Hot banana, toasted pecans, Nutella 
and honeycomb butter

Blueberry compote, crispy streaky 
bacon

GRANOLA

Toasted coconut yogurt, pineapple, 
mango, melon, roasted granola and 
passion fruit syrup

Sliced banana, roasted hazelnuts, 
pecans, peanut butter, toasted 
coconut yogurt, roasted granola and 
cacao nibs 

£4

£4

£3
£1

£8

£9

£9

£12

£12

£8

£7

If you have an allergy please inform your server, when ordering your server will repeat back to you that the dish is to be free of the specified allergen(s).  When 
your dish is served your server will confirm the dish is free from the specified allergen(s).  Please double check with your server if these allergy control measures 
are not followed.  Please note that our kitchen uses a wide range of allergens and although care is taken trace amounts may be present in any dish.  An extensive 
allergen ingredient list is available upon request.

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Espresso doppio
Macchiato
Mocha

£2.40
£2.85
£2.85
£2.20
£2.65
£2.45
£3.05

£2.85
£3.05

£2.45

Hot chocolate
Hydro hot chocolate

Pot of tea for one 

Choose from: Classic Breakfast, 
Peppermint, Green Sencha
Camomile, Red Berry, Earl Grey

EGGS
  

BENEDICT

Sliced baked ham, poached hens 
eggs and Hydro hollandaise served 
on a toasted muffin

Oak smoked Scottish salmon, 
poached hens eggs and Hydro 
hollandaise served on a toasted 
muffin

PLANT BASED

VEGAN FILLED ROLLS

Sausage, bacon, plum tomato, field 
mushroom, potato scone, hash 
brown, avocado, black pudding, 
haggis

ONE FILLING
EACH EXTRA FILLING

TOPPED SOURDOUGH

Smashed avocado, chilli and 
balsamic glaze

Vegan bacon, roasted plum tomato 
and chilli jam

BIG VEGAN

Vegan sausage, bacon, black 
pudding and haggis, plum tomato, 
field mushroom, hash brown, baked 
beans, potato scone, avocado and 
toasted bloomer

Toasted bloomer, porridge, 
granola and waffle dishes 

can also be prepared vegan

£9

£3
£1

£8

£12


