BRUNCH IN THE ORANGERY

£9

£3 £1

£8

£12

can also be prepared vegan

LIGHTER CHOICES		BIG BREAKFASTS		EGGS	
PORRIDGE	£4	FULL WEST COAST	£12	BENEDICT	£9
Add Glayva, raspberry and cacao nib for £3 TOASTED BLOOMER £4		Sausage, smoked Ayrshire bacon, plum tomato, black pudding, local haggis, field mushroom, hash brown, potato scone, baked beans, your choice of eggs and toasted bloomer		Sliced baked ham, poached hens eggs and Hydro hollandaise served on a toasted muffin Oak smoked Scottish salmon,	
FILLED ROLLS		Vegan sausage, bacon, b pudding and haggis, plun			
Choose from local square sausage, link sausage, black pudding, haggis, potato scone, fried egg, scrambled egg, smoked bacon, hash brown		field mushroom, hash brown, baked beans, potato scone, your choice of eggs and toasted bloomer		PLANT BASED	
ONE FILLING	£3	SOMETHING SWEET		VEGAN FILLED ROLLS	
EACH EXTRA FILLING £1 TOPPED SOURDOUGH £8				Sausage, bacon, plum tomato, field mushroom, potato scone, hash brown, avocado, black pudding, haggis	
		HOUSE WAFFLES £8			
Smashed avocado, poached hens egg and pico de gallo		Hot banana, toasted pecans, Nutella and honeycomb butter		ONE FILLING EACH EXTRA FILLING	£3 £1
SMOKIES	£9	Blueberry compote, crisp bacon	y streaky	TOPPED SOURDOUGH	£8
Grilled Arbroath smoked haddock, poached hens eggs, watercress and toasted bloomer SMOKED AND SCRAMBLED £9 Toasted brown bloomer topped with oak smoked Scottish salmon, scrambled eggs, pea shoots and lemon		GRANOLA£7Toasted coconut yogurt, pineapple, mango, melon, roasted granola and passion fruit syrupSliced banana, roasted hazelnuts, pecans, peanut butter, toasted coconut yogurt, roasted granola and cacao nibs		Smashed avocado, chilli and balsamic glaze Vegan bacon, roasted plum tomato and chilli jam	
				Vegan sausage, bacon, black pudding and haggis, plum tomato, field mushroom, hash brown, baked	
				Americano Cappuccino Latte	£2.40 £2.85 £2.85
Espresso Espresso doppio	£2.85 £2.20 £2.65	Pot of tea for one	£2.45	Toasted bloomer, porr	
Macchiato	£2.05 £2.45	Choose from: Classic Breakfast,		granola and waffle dishes	

If you have an allergy please inform your server, when ordering your server will repeat back to you that the dish is to be free of the specified allergen(s). When your dish is served your server will confirm the dish is free from the specified allergen(s). Please double check with your server if these allergy control measures are not followed. Please note that our kitchen uses a wide range of allergens and although care is taken trace amounts may be present in any dish. An extensive allergen ingredient list is available upon request.

Peppermint, Green Sencha

Camomile, Red Berry, Earl Grey

£3.05

Mocha